House

1,710 Sqft - 35895 Pacific Ave, Galeton, Colorado

80622

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928085
$275,000
3

1

1,710 Sqft

1915

UusS

Cco

Weld

Galeton

Zita Town 1st Add

80622

Features

V

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace




