## House

1,710 Sqft - 35895 Pacific Ave, Galeton, Colorado 80622









## **Basic Details**

Property Type:	House	
MLS #:	928085	
Price:	\$275,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	1	
Total Square Feet:	1,710 Sqft	
Year Built:	1915	
Country:	US	
State:	CO	
County:	Weld	
City:	Galeton	
Subdivision:	Zita Town 1st Add	
Zipcode:	80622	

## Features

√

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace